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Costa
Sant Cugat 2 PGA Vallromanes Can Cuyas Aro 2
Daurada 1

Llavaneras

El Prat

CAMPIONATD
INTERCLUBS INFANTIL 2019

Club de Golf Bacelona, 16 i 17 de novembre

Nom

FONSECA AGUILAR, MARCEL
EFREMOV , MIKHAIL

CAFFREY MAUD, MAXIMILIAN-TOMAS
PEDRERO CRESPO, SOFIA

BEREA ESTEVE, JORGE
PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN
ALBACAR OBESO, GUILLERMO
CAMPILLO MARTINEZ, DANIELA

SOLAVERA NAVARRO, DANIEL
VIDAL RIVERA, ALEXANDRA
PUJOL LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
ALVAREZ PIZARRO, GENIS

LARA MIRAVITLLES, CLAUDIA
GARCIA TEROL, PABLO

BELTRAN BONACHE, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA TEROL, ADRIANA

PONSDOMENECH KAMENEYV, IVAN
TYMINSKI, NIKOLAS

MOLAS BOU, NICOLAU
PONSDOMENECH KAMENEVA, DARIA

TORRES PUIGVERT, ANNA
MARTINEZ SALCEDO, NAGORE

JOLY ATANASIO, MARC
MARTINEAU-FABRE GARCIA, ALEJAN

JOYCE MORENO, MARINA
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, NURIA
AGUILAR MARTI, ANA
CAROT ORTIZ, ROGER

ALBINANA TORNE, ALEX
CASADEMONT VINYOLES, ERIC
LEACH MARISTANY, SERGIO
GROS MUNOZ, FERRAN

E CATALUNYA

Equip Sexe Nivell
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Hep

1,9
2,5
4,3
4,5

3,0
3,0
3,7
4,2

3,0
3,2
7,3
8,5

2,4
3,1
5,7
13,5

1,4
3,0
7,5
14,3

4,3
5,5
7,7
8,9

3,9
5,4
7,2
10,0

3,3
4,7
9,1
13,1

Suma

13,2

13,9

22,0

24,7

26,2

26,4

26,5

30,2
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Costa Sant Cugat
Aro 1 Barcelona 1 Montanya ve Raimat
Daurada 2 1

Terramar

Barcelona 2

CAMPIONATD

E CATALUNYA

INTERCLUBS INFANTIL 2019

Club de Golf Bacelona,

1617 de novembre

No

ALBERO ALIAGA, MIGUEL
SERENTILL REIG, XAVIER
REGANY PLANAS, SANTIAGO
VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD

DIAZ MINON, ERIC

JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, LUCAS
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA
GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS

FORT BORRAAS, JAN
MITJANS BARDALET, MARINA
BEREA CELLIER, IGNACIO
TERUEL ROCA, POL

ILLAMOLA FARRES, MERITXELL
PAU AULINAS, GENIS

SALA MIR, MARC

SALA PUIG, MARIA

PARRA GRANADOS, DIDAC
ROSELL UYA, CARLA

DE CASTRO PIERA, JUAN
ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, JOAN

LLONGUERAS BALTA, MARIA
MARTINEZ BOU, ENZO
CABANES CISNEROS, BIEL
LLONGUERAS BALTA, JOAN

SANCHEZ-MORA MARTI, PAOLA
CALSINA GAMIZ, LORENZO
PEREZ-ULLIVARRI VINZIA, AINHOA
ACEVEDO BELON, MATEO

JULIA COMAS, JON
FUENTES MORAL, RICARDO
GIMENES CRESPO, ALEX
TALDYKIN , DANIIL

Equip Sexe Nivell Hcp
35 M I 9,4
35 M I 9,5
35 M I 10,3
35 M A 14,7

101 M A 10,1
101 M A 12,0
101 F A 12,1
101 M A 12,6
92 M I 7,3
92 F A 10,5
92 M A 13,0
92 M B 19,0
18 F I 10,7
18 M A 11,2
18 M I 12,1
18 F I 16,1
231 M I 10,9
231 F I 13,6
231 M A 14,7
231 M | 16,4
441 F A 15,0
441 M A 15,1
441 M B 15,6
441 M | 18,8
2 F | 11,0
2 M | 16,7
2 F | 19,1
2 M A 20,0
232 M A 14,0
232 M I 20,1
232 M B 24,1
232 M A 20,7
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Suma

43,9

46,8

49,8

50,1

55,6

64,5

66,8

78,9



